S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T

 N
O
T
IC
E
D
D3APEM, PO BOX 8288, HAVERHILL, MA  USA  01835-0788   TOLL FREE: (877) 246-7890   FAX: (781) 245-4531  E-mail: info@apem.com
MISCELLANEOUS HARDWARE (CONT'D.)
DECORATIVE NUT A447
Thru thread, chromium plated brass
1/4-40
KNURLED NUT U369 1/4-40
Nickel plated brass
(1/4-40UNS)(1/4-40UNS)
(.303 DIA)(.303 DIA) (.100)(.100)
7.70 DIA7.70 DIA 2.542.54
6.35 DIA-40UNS6.35 DIA-40UNS
KNURLED NUT U501 1/4-40
Chrome plated brass
(.078)(.078)(.314 DIA)(.314 DIA)
(1/4-40UNS)(1/4-40UNS)

18
8
D
IA
)
(1/4-40UNS)(1/4-40UNS)
6.35 DIA-40UNS6.35 DIA-40UNS
2.602.6012.00 DIA12.00 DIA
4.
80
 D
IA
KNURLED NUT U2311 10mm (.393")
Chrome plated brass
(.551 DIA)(.551 DIA) (.086)(.086)
14.00 DIA14.00 DIA 2.202.20
10.00 DIA x 0.75 SI10.00 DIA x 0.75 SI
(.393 DIA X 0.75 SI)(.393 DIA X 0.75 SI)
KNURLED CAP NUT  U2220
10mm (.393") Chrome plated brass

)14.00 DIA14.00 DIA 4.004.00
10.00 DIA x 0.75 SI10.00 DIA x 0.75 SI
6.
60
 D
IA
6.
60
 D
IA
KNURLED NUT Brass 15/32-32
Nickel plated U53  Matte black U1634
(.629 DIA)(.629 DIA)
(15/32-32UNS)(15/32-32UNS)
(.098)(.098)
16.00 DIA16.00 DIA 2.502.50
11.90 DIA-32UNS11.90 DIA-32UNS
KNURLED CAP NUT U123 15/32-32
Chrome plated brass
(.629 DIA)(.629 DIA) (.157)(.157)
(.

)
10
.3
 (
.4
05
)
INSULATED PANEL DRESS  NUT
12mm (.472") ABS or polyamide with
glass fiber.   blue U521, black U522,
green U523, gray U524, yellow U525,
red U526, white U527/1, orange U529
(.157)(.157)
4.004.00
(.669 DIA)(.669 DIA)
17.00 DIA17.00 DIA
KNURLED NUT U1977-5
19mm (.748") Nickel plated brass
(.866 DIA)(.866 DIA)
22.00 DIA22.00 DIA
(.177)(.177)
4.504.50
(.748 DIAx1.00 IS)(.748 DIAx1.00 IS)
19.00 DIAx1.00 SI19.00 DIAx1.00 SI

KNURLED CAP NUT Brass
Chrome pl. U461 Matte black U502
(.472 DIA)(.472 DIA)
(.
18
8
D
IA
)
(.
18
8
D
IA
) (.102)(.102)
12.00 DIA12.00 DIA 2.602.60
4.
80
 D
IA
4.
80
 D
IA
6.00 DIA6.00 DIA x 0.75 SI x 0.75 SI
(.236 DIA(.236 DIA x 0.75SI) x 0.75SI)
KNURLED CAP NUT Brass
Chrome plated U232
KNURLED NUT 10-960-5
16mm (.629") Nickel plated brass
(.728 DIA)(.728 DIA)
18.50 DIA18.50 DIA
(.629 DIAx1.00 IS)(.629 DIAx1.00 IS)
16.00 DIAx1.00 SI16.00 DIAx1.00 SI
(.
11

5)
(.
01
5)
5.80 DIA
3.10 DIA
0.
40
0.
40
LOCKWASHER 1/4
Stainless steel U215
(.374 DIA)(.374 DIA)
(.255 DIA)(.255 DIA) (.015)(.015)
(.031)(.031)
9.50 DIA9.50 DIA
6.50 DIA6.50 DIA
0.800.80
0.400.40
LOCKWASHER A115
Nickel plated steel 1/4
LOCKWASHER U843 10mm (.393")
Stainless steel
(.566 DIA)
(.405 DIA)
(.019)
(.055)
1.40
0.5014.40 DIA
10.30 DIA
LOCKWASHER A466
Nickel plated steel 15/32
LOCKWASHER U13 15/32
Zinc plated
(.669 DIA)(.669 DIA) (.019)(.019)
(.055)(.055)
(.476 DIA)(.476 DIA)
17.00 DIA17.00 DIA 0.500.50
12.10 DIA12.10 DIA
1.401.40
ANTI-ROTATE RING A107
Nickel plated brass 1/4
LOCKING RING 1/4

37
0)
(.
37
0)
(.043)(.043)
(.098)(.098)
(.
22
2)
(.
22
2)
14.00 DIA14.00 DIA 2.502.50
1.101.10
10.20 DIA10.20 DIA
5.
65
5.
65
9.
40
9.
40
ANTI-ROTATE RING A482
Nickel plated brass 15/32
LOCKING RING 12mm (.472")
Nickel plated U121   Matte black U12
(.716 DIA)(.716 DIA)
(.480 DIA)(.480 DIA)
(.
44
0)
(.031)(.031)
(.090)(.090)
(.
37
7)
18.20 DIA18.20 DIA 0.800.80
2.302.30
12.20 DIA12.20 DIA
9.
60
11
.2

IA
)
(.826 DIA)(.826 DIA)
(.
03
1)
(.
03
1)
(.
25
)
(.
25
)
21.00 DIA21.00 DIA 6.
35
6.
35
12

01
9)
28
.0
0
28
.0
0
0.
50
0.
50
(.48 DIA)(.48 DIA)
12.20 DIA12.20 DIA
(.708 DIA)(.708 DIA)
18.00 DIA18.00 DIA
SWITCH PLATE  ON-OFF  U19
.480 I.D.
ONON
OFFOFF

21
6)
(.
21
6)
(.031)(.031)
(.078)(.078)
5.
50
5.
50
6.
20
6.
20
11.80 DIA11.80 DIA
2.002.00
6.10 DIA6.10 DIA 0.800.80
S
P
E
C

TP Vinyl U3502
Outline
(.
62
9)
(.
62
9)
(.187 DIA)(.187 DIA)
16
.0
0
16
.0
0
4.76 DIA4.76 DIA
(.
68
7)
(.
68
7)
(.155 DIA)(.155 DIA)
17
.4
5
17
.4
5
3.96 DIA3.96 DIA
S
P
E
C

.7
0
D
IA
9.
50
 D
IA
9.
50
 D
IA
(.244 DIA)(.244 DIA)
(.098)(.098)
2.502.50
6.20 DIA6.20 DIA
(.322 DIA)
(.137)
8.20 DIA
3.50

0
D
IA
)
(.
11
0
D
IA
)
(.127 DIA)(.127 DIA)
CathodeCathode
3.603.60
4.604.60
5.905.90
3.25 DIA3.25 DIA
2.
54
2.
54